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CORNER TAPELIGHT EXTRUSIONS

The Corner LED Tapelight Extrusions offer an aluminum housing with a 
variety of lensing options.

•	 Variety of Sizes Available 

•	 Material: Aluminum Housing

•	 Lens: Polycarbonate
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ORDERING LOGIC EX: CR-SM-003-CL-BK-ST 

FAMILY SIZE TYPE LENS FINISH LENGTH

CR SM 003 ST

SM Small 003 003 CL Clear BK Black ST 2m; Cut in Field 
STANDARD

DF Diffused SL Silver

OP Opal WH White

ORDERING LOGIC EX: CR -SM-008-CL-BK-ST 

FAMILY SIZE TYPE LENS FINISH LENGTH

CR SM 008 ST

SM Small 008 008 CL Clear BK Black ST 2m; Cut in Field 
STANDARD

DF Diffused SL Silver

OP Opal WH White

DIMENSIONS INCLUDED ACCESSORIES

End-Cap Clip (2x)

DIMENSIONS INCLUDED ACCESSORIES

End-Cap Clip (2x) Screw (2x)

Screw (2x)

0.7”

0.7”

0.4”

0.7”

0.7”

0.5”
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ORDERING LOGIC EX: CR-SM-032-CL-BK-ST  

FAMILY SIZE TYPE LENS FINISH LENGTH

CR SM 032 ST

SM Small 032 032 CL Clear BK Black ST 2m; Cut in Field 
STANDARD

DF Diffused SL Silver

OP Opal WH White

ORDERING LOGIC EX: CR-SM-015-CL-BK-ST  

FAMILY SIZE TYPE LENS FINISH LENGTH

CR SM 015 ST

SM Small 015 015 CL Clear BK Black ST 2m; Cut in Field 
STANDARD

DF Diffused SL Silver

OP Opal WH White

DIMENSIONS INCLUDED ACCESSORIES

DIMENSIONS INCLUDED ACCESSORIES

End-Cap Clip (2x) Screw (2x)

End-Cap Clip (2x) Screw (2x)

0.7”

0.7”

0.4”

1.2”

1.2”

0.8”

Suspended Parts
WITH SUSPENSION KIT 

MOUNTING ONLY

MOUNTING

(blank) Surface

SK Suspension Kit
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ORDERING LOGIC EX: CR-SM-035-CL-BK-ST  

FAMILY SIZE TYPE LENS FINISH LENGTH

CR SM 035 ST

SM Small 035 035 CL Clear BK Black ST 2m; Cut in Field 
STANDARD

DF Diffused SL Silver

OP Opal WH White

ORDERING LOGIC EX: CR-SM-034-CL-BK-ST  

FAMILY SIZE TYPE LENS FINISH LENGTH

CR SM 034 ST

SM Small 034 034 CL Clear BK Black ST 2m; Cut in Field 
STANDARD

DF Diffused SL Silver

OP Opal WH White

DIMENSIONS INCLUDED ACCESSORIES

DIMENSIONS INCLUDED ACCESSORIES

End-Cap Clip (2x) Screw (2x)

End-Cap (2x) Clip (2x) Screw (2x)

1.2”

1.2”

0.8”

1.2”

1.2”

0.8”
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ORDERING LOGIC EX: CR-SM-037-CL-BK-ST  

FAMILY SIZE TYPE LENS FINISH LENGTH

CR SM 037 ST

SM Small 037 037 CL Clear BK Black ST 2m; Cut in Field 
STANDARD

DF Diffused SL Silver

OP Opal WH White

ORDERING LOGIC EX: CR-SM-036-CL-BK-ST  

FAMILY SIZE TYPE LENS FINISH LENGTH

CR SM 036 ST

SM Small 036 036 CL Clear BK Black ST 2m; Cut in Field 
STANDARD

DF Diffused SL Silver

OP Opal WH White

DIMENSIONS INCLUDED ACCESSORIES

DIMENSIONS INCLUDED ACCESSORIES

End-Cap Clip (2x) Screw (2x)

End-Cap Clip (2x) Screw (2x)

0.6”

0.6”

0.4”

0.6”

0.6”

0.4”
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ORDERING LOGIC EX: CR-SM-047-DF-BK-ST  

FAMILY SIZE TYPE LENS FINISH LENGTH

CR SM 047 DF ST

SM Small 047 047 DF Diffused BK Black ST 2m; Cut in Field 
STANDARD

SL Silver

WH White

ORDERING LOGIC EX: CR-SM-045-CL-BK-ST  

FAMILY SIZE TYPE LENS FINISH LENGTH

CR SM 045 ST

SM Small 045 045 CL Clear BK Black ST 2m; Cut in Field 
STANDARD

DF Diffused SL Silver

OP Opal WH White

DIMENSIONS INCLUDED ACCESSORIES

DIMENSIONS INCLUDED ACCESSORIES

End-Cap (2x) Clip (2x) Screw (2x)

End-Cap Clip (2x) Screw (2x)

0.7”

0.7”

0.5”

0.3”

0.3”

0.2”
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ORDERING LOGIC EX: CR-SM-144-CL-BK-ST  

FAMILY SIZE TYPE LENS FINISH LENGTH

CR SM 144 ST

SM Small 144 144 CL Clear BK Black ST 2m; Cut in Field 
STANDARD

DF Diffused SL Silver

OP Opal WH White

ORDERING LOGIC EX: CR-LG-024-CL-BK-ST 

FAMILY SIZE TYPE LENS FINISH LENGTH

CR LG 024 ST

LG Large 024 024 CL Clear BK Black ST 2m; Cut in Field 
STANDARD

DF Diffused SL Silver

OP Opal WH White

DIMENSIONS INCLUDED ACCESSORIES

DIMENSIONS INCLUDED ACCESSORIES

End-Cap (2x) Screw (2x)

End-Cap Clip (2x) Screw (2x)

2.6”

1.1”

1.7”

0.5”

0.6”

0.8”

0.6”

0.6”

*MOQ 500
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INSTALLATION MOUNTING

Surface Mount Recessed Mount Suspended Mount

PRODUCT STYLING

Diffused 
Lens

Opal 
Lens

Clear 
Lens
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